Flexible Fiber Box (FFB) Series
Indoor/Outdoor Rapid and Fixed Demarc
and Aggregation Boxes
Rapid FFB
Fixed FFB
Fixed FFB with Internal Demarc Door
TE Connectivity’s (TE) Flexible Fiber Box (FFB) is designed to address the unique
challenges of indoor, outside plant and fiber installations. Available in two unique

Rapid FFB - Splice Tray
FFB with external fiber spool.
Ordering Information
Product Description Fibers Connector Type Part Number
Rapid FFB
Sliding Adapter Pack Option
12
LC-MPO FFB-R012ESKSSDUXXX
SC-MPO FFB-R012ES7SSDUXXX
24
LC-MPO FFB-R024ESKSSDUXXX
SC-MPO FFB-R024ES7SSDUXXX
Ordering Information
Product Description Fibers Connector Type Part Number
Rapid FFB
Splice Option
12
MPO (far end) FFB-R012ES22SDUXXX
Stub  (far end) FFB-R0120S22SDUXXX
24
MPO (far end) FFB-R024ES22SDUXXX
Stub  (far end) FFB-R0240S22SDUXXX
XXX=
031
061
076

Preconfigured Fixed FFB units are available to ship from the factory with preinstalled connectors, adapter packs, splice trays,
cables and/or preterminated pigtail assemblies, and help to simplify the ordering process and reduce installation time and cost.
Ordering Information
Product Description Fibers Connector Type Part Number
Feeder:	 MPO
Drop:	 Sliding Adapter Type
12
LC FFB-F012EMSKSSDDUx
SC FFB-F012EMS7SSDDUx
24
LC FFB-F024EMSKSSDDUx
SC FFB-F024EMS7SSDDUx
Feeder: 	HMFOC
Drop: 	 Sliding Adapter Type
12
LC FFB-F012UMSKSSDDUx
SC FFB-F012UMS7SSDDUx
24
LC FFB-F024UMSKSSDDUx
SC FFB-F024UMS7SSDDUx
Feeder:	 Splice
Drop: 	 VAM
	 (Order VAM modules
separately. See page 11)
12 – FFB-F01222SOVSDDU0
24 – FFB-F02422SOVSDDU0
Feeder: 	External HMFOC Input with
Demarc Door
(Sliding Adapter Type
Shown)
12
LC FFB-F01200HKSSDDUD
SC FFB-F01200H7SSDDUD
24
LC FFB-F02400HKSSDDUD
SC FFB-F02400H7SSDDUD
Feeder: 	Splice
Drop: 	 Sliding Adapter Type
12
LC FFB-F01222SKSSDDUx

FFB plates are available to ship from the factory with preinstalled connectors, adapter packs, splice trays, cables and/or
preterminated pigtail assemblies, and help to simplify the ordering process and reduce installation time and cost.
Ordering Information
Product Description Fibers Connector Type Part Number
RapidReel
Splice Option
12
LC FFB-RD012KMD2XXX
SC FFB-RD0127MD2XXX
24
LC FFB-RD024KMD2XXX
SC FFB-RD0247MD2XXX
RapidReel
Connector Option
12
LC FFB-RD012KMDSXXX
SC FFB-RD0127MDSXXX
24
LC FFB-RD024KMDSXXX
SC FFB-RD0247MDSXXX
Product Description Cable Type Fibers Connector Type Part Number
Fixed Adapter Type
in Center Plate
Singlemode
24 LC FFB-FD024K0AC000
12 SC FFB-FD01270AC000
Multimode
24 LC FFB-FD024K0AC000
12 SC FFB-FD01270AC000
Sliding Adapter Type Plate
Singlemode
24 LC FFB-FD024KMDS000
12 SC FFB-FD0127MDS000
Multimode
24 LC FFB-FD024CMFS000
12 SC FFB-FD012TMFS000
Fixed Horizontal Adapter
Type Plate
Singlemode
24 LC FFB-FD024KMDF000
12 SC FFB-FD0127MDF000
Multimode
24 LC FFB-FD024CMF000
12 SC FFB-FD012TMF000
XXX=
031
061
076